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Run / Bike Mosnang

Schiiler E

Soland
Rlegg
Hollenstein
Rusch
Lanzlinger
Gafner
Birge
Lienert
Mathis

Nicola
Dominic
Simon
Nico
Florian
Alain
Julian
Alessio
Fabio

Schiilerinnen E

Wirth
Scherrer
Brandle
Fust
Zuberblhler
Wirth
Geiselmann
Brandle

Schiiler D

Ramsauer
Schadegg
Fust

Giger
Klager
Schadegg
Lienert
Zuberbuhler
Lanzlinger

. Riuegg

. Gafner

. Breitenmoser
. Mathis

. Loser

. Fritsche

. Meier

Jil

Nicole
Miriam
Jasmin
Rebecca
Lin
Patricia
Salome

Marco
Bernhard
Franco
Mauro
Jan
Louis
Fabio
Ralph
Valentin
Lorin
Thierry
Andrin
Nicolas
Sandro
Tobias
Mario

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05

04
04
04
05
05
06
05
05

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

Turbenthal
Wald
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Wald
Mosnang
Wald

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

SC am Bachtel

Wolfenschiessen

Niederuzwil
Dreien

Dreien

Dreien
Waldstatt
Niederuzwil
Oetwil am See
Dreien

Ganterschwil
Wald
Dreien
Mosnang
Mosnang
Wald
Wald
Waldstatt
Mosnang
Mosnang
Wald
Mosnang

STV Ganterschwil
SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang

SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang
SC am Bachtel
KITU

Wolfenschiessen

Dreien
Libingen
Dreien

PSL

02.55
03.07
03.16
03.18
03.19
03.23
03.24
03.35
03.45

02.33
03.00
03.03
03.10
03.21
03.22
03.37
03.46

02.06
02.16
02.19
02.25
02.26
02.27
02.28
02.30
02.31
02.35
02.38
02.39
02.42
02.48
02.51
02.56
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Schiilerinnen D

Rlegg
Schenk
Wyss
Possberg
lten

Meili

Meier
Breitenmoser
Geiselmann

. Brandle

. Scherrer

. Schadegg

. Niebecker

. lten

. Brandle

. Kuhn

. Bruno

. Fischbacher
. Boni

. Giezendanner
. Blrge

. Fischbacher
. Brand

Schiiler C

Rlegg
Drissi
Guttinger
Vogel
Kuhn

Fust

Kuhn
Inderbitzin
Zuberblihler
Bruno
Hollenstein
Brandle

Melanie
Debby
Léonie
Vanessa
Deborah
Livia
Jennifer
Delia
Anna
Bettina
Eliane
Chantal
llona
Mirjam
Laura
Natalie
Lara
Carmen
Monja
Doris
Chiara
Vanessa
Nuria

Maurice
Younes
Basil
Bjorn
Mario
Erich
Jonas
Jonas
Raphael
Florian
Dario
Fabian

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
02

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
01

Wald
Wigoltingen
Hettlingen
Fehraltorf
Flawil

Rati
Mosnang
Libingen

Oetwil am See

Dreien
Dreien
Wald
Mosnang
Flawil
Mosnang
Libingen
Libingen
Dreien
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Dreien
Libingen

Mosnang
Wald
Nesslau
Mosnang
Libingen
Dreien
Libingen
Gibswil
Waldstatt
Libingen
Mosnang
Mosnang

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

Run Fit Thurgau

LAR TV Rt

PSL

SC Diemberg

LR Mosnang

PSL
PSL

PSL

LR Mosnang

SC am Bachtel

FC Bitschwil
PSL

PSL

SC am Bachtel

PSL

02.08
02.11
02.20
02.24
02.26
02.31
02.32
02.34
02.36
02.40
02.43
02.46
02.47
02.50
02.57
02.58
02.59
03.01
03.02
03.08
03.13
03.14
03.31

04.13
04.20
04.22
04.36
04.37
04.41
04.49
05.08
05.17
05.22
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Schiilerinnen C

Pani
Schenk
Stalder
Durst

Neff
Brandle
Durst
Birge
Ramsauer

. Breitenmoser
. Brandle

. Rusch

. Gamperle

. Gamperle

. Buscetto

. Strassmann
. Meier

Schiiler B

Stalder

Drissi

Franck
Stalder
Goldiger

Fust

Rlegg
Giezendanner
Gomes

Joana
Shelly
Selina
Michelle
Jennifer
Rahel
Nicole
Jolanda
Fabienne
Jasmin
Martina
Nina
Angela
Melanie
Sara-Luisa
Selina
Christina

Sebastian
Brahim
Maurin
Gion
Micha
Christian
Pascal
Bruno
Micael

Schiilerinnen B

Schadegg
Giger

Frei
Walder
Fust
Lienert
Brandle
Hebenstreit

Eveline
Laura
Sina
Michaela
Fabienne
Adriana
Evelin
Laura

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

98
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98

98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99

Bilach
Wigoltingen
Wald
Kaltbrunn
Mosnang
Dreien
Kaltbrunn
MUhlrQti
Ganterschwil
Libingen
Mosnang
Mosnang
Libingen
Libingen
Ganterschwil
Mosnang
Dreien

Wald
Wald
Mosnang
Wald
Neuhaus
Dreien
Mosnang
Mosnang
Wald

Wald
Bltschwil
Rossriiti
Muhlr(ti
Mosnang
Wald
Dreien
Mosnang

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

Run Fit Thurgau
SC am Bachtel

Jugi Mosnang

STV Ganterschwil
PSL
LR Mosnang

PSL

PSL

STV Ganterschwil
Jugi Mosnang

SC am Bachtel
SC am Bachtel
LR Mosnang

SC am Bachtel

LR Mosnang

SC Bachtel

SC Diemberg
LR Mosnang
KTV Wil

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

04.09
04.17
04.25
04.36
04.39
04.43
04.50
04.51
04.52
04.55
05.03
05.18
05.28
05.36
05.56
07.52

03.59
04.01
04.07
04.25
04.30
04.59
05.03
05.26
05.30

04.09
04.20
04.28
04.40
04.45
04.53
05.11
05.25
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Schiiler A

Good

Sporri

Hafner
Walder
Breitenmoser
Sporri

Goldi

Keller

de Roos

. Widmer
. Zehnder
. Panczel

Erni

. Oberhansli
. Schénenberger
. Bernet

. Brandle

. Gierer

. Wohlgensinger
. Koller

. Klager

. Féassler

. Meier

. Meile

. Pohl

Jeffrey
Andreas
Jan
Christoph
Roman
Daniel
Silvan
Christian
Fabian
Marcel
Pascal
Ivo
Tobias
René
Pascal
Christian
Gabriel
Linus
Silvan
Sandro
Kevin
Roger
David
Emanuel
Dominik

Schiilerinnen A

Walder Regula
Huber Ariane
Stadler Dania
Pani Sharon
Widmer Valerie
Raschle Anina
Giezendanner Alice
Niebecker Anja
Fust Julia

. Franck Cilgia

. Odermatt Jenny

. Widmer Saskia

. Alder Michelle

. Ott Stefanie

. Oberholzer Anja

. Fischbacher Petra

. Fankhauser Brigitta

. Strassmann Jasmin

. Fritsche Corina

. Fankhauser Johanna

. Schénenberger Sabrina

. Fritschi Alina

95
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
95
96
96
96
97
97
96
95
96
97
97
96
97
95
96
96
95

96
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
95
96
97
97

Ulisbach KTV Buitschwil
Wila LSV Winterthur
Mosnang 1.Sek B
MuUhlrGti 1. Real
Mosnang 1. Real

Wila LSV Winterthur
Biitschwil Jugi Bitschwil
Rt LAR TV Rt
Bubikon LAR TV Rt
MUhlr(ti 1.Sek A
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1. Sek A
Wald SC am Bachtel
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Dietfurt Jugi Bitschwil
Dreien 1. Sek. A
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1. Real
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Litisburg Statior 2. Real
Mosnang 2. Real
MUhlr(ti 1.Sek A

Rt LAR TV Rt
MUhlr(ti 1.Sek A
Wald SC Diemberg
Kirchberg KTV Wil
Bilach

Kirchberg SC Hulftegg
St. Peterzell TV Peterzell
Mosnang

Mosnang 1. Sek A
Mosnang 1. Sek A
Mosnang 1. Sek A
MuUhlrGti 1. Real
MUhlr(ti 1.Sek A
Dreien 1. Sek A
Dreien 1. Sek A
Mosnang 1. Real
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1. Real
Mosnang 1. Real
Mosnang 1. Real
Mosnang 1.Sek B
Mosnang 1.Sek B

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

05.48
05.50
05.52
06.08
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.23
06.27
06.30
06.38
06.40
06.53
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.38
07.44
07.56
09.00
10.10

06.18
06.32
06.41
06.46
06.55
06.56
07.05
07.39
07.40
07.49
07.52
07.54
08.00
08.31
08.43
08.48
08.49
09.55
09.58
10.07
10.28
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Muki/Vaki Mause

Meier Bruno

Natascha

Rlegg Franciski Dominic
Ramsauer WalttRoman
Giezendanner C Kathi
Strassmann Nic Andrea
Hollenstein Davi Rliegg Fiona

Sieber Patricia
Keller Claudia
Wenk Michael

. Iten Theresia

. Kuster Erich

. Radlinger Richi
. Naf Doris

. Odermatt Klara

Brandle Alina
Sandro
Magdalena
Kuster Lias
Rutz Leana
Rutz Fabian
Odermatt Vre

Muki/Vaki Giraffe

Franck Daniel

Maurin

Holenstein Andi Riegg Mauric

Pani Oliver

Pani Sharon

Holenstein Silva Riegg Pasca

Vogel Arthur

Vogel Bjérn

Rlegg Thomas Melanie

Brandle Armin

Michelle

Fritsche Markus Riegg Lorin

Klassenwertung

1.Real Hans Forrer

2.Sek A Karin Mischol

2.Real Simon Meier

1.Sek A Petra Hutter

1.Sek B Daniel Frank

PLS Libingen Daniela Krucker

2.Sek B S.Meile

05
04
06
05
05
06
04
06
05
06
07
07
06
06

00
97
99
00
02
03
03

Mosnang
Wald
Ganterschwil
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Theilingen
Kirchberg
Mosnang
Flawil
Eggerstanden
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang

Mosnang
Mosnang
Bilach
Mosnang
Dietfurt
Wald
Mosnang
Mosnang

Punkte

128
75
67
56
47
37
23

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

STV Ganterschwil

Manos Veloshop

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

03.36
03.42
03.50
03.53
03.57
03.58
04.01
04.27
04.53
05.18
05.20
05.27
05.34
05.41

02.34
02.36
02.39
02.47
02.50
02.56
03.03
03.13

26. Juni 2010
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Manner 20

Steinbacher
Flickiger
Hunziker
Keller
Camenzind
Baumgartner

Manner 30

Wolf
Deller
Riesch
Hobner
Kern
Muller
Rolli
Greuter
Hasler

. Reifler

. Sissli

. Brunner
. Ritsche
. Kunz

. Bosshard

Manner 40

Schenk
Tagessieger
Frieden
Weiss
Brandle
Zehnder
Schadegg
Gahwiler
Bléchlinger
Waschle

. Sporri

. Salwender
. Widmer

. Geiselmann
. Knobel

Christoph
Armin
Sven
Michael
Flurin
Tobias

Etienne
Peter
Matthias
Stephan
Marcel
Thomas
Gregor
Kim
Bruno
Koni
Eric
Richard
Georg
Kay
Patrick

Felix

Thomas
Richard
Sepp
Felix
Beat
Hanspeter
Roland
Stefan
Roland
Thomas
Christoph
Andreas
Josef

87
90
83
84
84
81

71
71
71
79
75
78
79
73
71
74
75
76
80
78
79

64

69
65
65
66
62
61
66
67
63
66
65
63
66

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

W attwil
Rueterswil
Rickenbach
Weinfelden
Ruati

Marwil

Gundetswil
ZUrich
Hauptwil
Herisau

Wil
Rickenbach
Happerswil
Mulnchwilen
Rickenbach
Urnasch
Glarus
St.Gallen
Uzwil
Wittenbach
Mulnchwilen

Wigoltingen

Kollbrunn
Mulnchwilen
Mosnang
Wangi

Wald

Wil
Eschenbach
Embrach
Wila

Wil
Kirchberg
Oetwil am See
lInau

SC Diemberg / Towerspc

LSC Wil
EWZ + Velo Felix

Run Fit Thurgau

Stop and go
LC Meilen
Run Fit Thurgau

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau

Run Fit Thurgau
TV Bichwil

LSC wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LSV Winterthur

LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau
SC Diemberg
LSC Wil

SC Diemberg

LSV Winterthur
LSC Wil
SC Hulftegg

LR Mosnang

43.25
44 .32
44.41
48.21
51.05
59.19

42.14
43.05
43.51
43.59
45.16
45.40
47.51
48.34
48.39
49.15
50.03
1.01.00
1.10.57
1.14.11

41.11

42.39
43.47
44.49
46.15
48.27
48.57
49.08
49.18
51.15
53.06
55.28
1.05.58
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Manner 50

Widmer
Klarer
Baumann
Ledergerber
Gerber
Scherrer
Bolliger
Spengler
Knobel

. Walti

. Rohrer

. Maute

. Niethammer
. Paul

. Vogeli

. De Pizzol

. Rutz

. Gehrig

. Hinder

. Krdhenmann
. Mdller

. Oberhansli
. Riuegg

. Krahenbihl
. Sumi

. Hunziker

. Schmid

Manner 60

Klaus
Baumann
Zulliger
Allenspach
Bannwart
Fischer
Hohl
Gerber

Kobi
Gerhard
Walter
Thomas
Ueli
Werner
Armin
Ernst
Wilfried
Andreas
René
Rolf
Thomas
Dieter
Thomas
Reto
Peter
Arnold
Fridolin
Edi
Martin
Urs
Albert
Martin
Arthur
Walter
Urs

Walter
Hans
Kurt
Bruno
Fredy
Hermann
Willi
Peter

56
54
53
56
60
58
60
60
58
52
53
60
60
58
58
59
55
51
51
58
54
58
53
57
53
54
51

50
42
48
41
48
47
44
45

Laupen
Graltshausen
Flawil

Zuzwil
Horgenberg
Bltschwil
Hohentannen
Matzingen
Rdmlang
Hinwil

Chur

Sirnach

Flawil
Bronschhofen
Bronschhofen
St. Gallenkappe
Hauptwil
Libingen
Andwil

Wilen

Wil

Zezikon
Ricken
Winterthur
Wigoltingen
Rickenbach
Bazenheid

Wil

Elsau
Winterthur
Rickenbach
Wil
Pfungen
Wittenbach
Herisau

SC Diemberg
Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Turgau
Fehr-Velos.ch
OZS-Horgenberg
KTV Butschwil
Run Fit Thurgau

TV-Unterstrass

SMRUN

LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

SC Diemberg
Run Fit Thurgau

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

Run Fit Thurgau
SC Ricken

LSV Winterthur
RunFit Thurgau
LSC Wil
LRM/LSC

Run Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang
LSV Winterthur
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

LG Wittenbach
Run Fit Turgau

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

45.58
46.27
46.50
47.18
47.39
48.08
48.43
51.11
51.31
53.30
53.54
54.33
54.45
56.38
57.11
57.14
57.25
57.32
57.43
58.37
59.27
59.47
59.54
1.02.52
1.03.59
1.06.31

51.48
54.27
59.37
1.01.21
1.02.26
1.03.51
1.05.35
1.33.15

26. Juni 2010
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Damen 20

Vetsch Lea
Tagessiegerin
Haldimann Angela
Neff Lucia
Helfenberger  Heidi
Damen 30

Alther Patrizia
Bolt Felizitas
Kammerer Claudia
Boos Andrea
Di Nardo Lory
Lenz Jeannette
Stark Rita
Sobrino Karen
Benz Regula
Damen 40

Goldi Marlis
Gahwiler Liselotte
Huber Doris
Heckendorn Renate
Levi Priska
Sporri Karin
Fisch Patricia
Salwender Beate
Tilotta Manuela
Damen 50/ 60

Jud Laura
Graf Monika
Schnider Gertrud
Bosiger Helena
Keller Rosmarie

83

82
82
81

78
74
74
79
74
73
71
72
74

67

67
69
66
69
64
65
68

59
48
59
59
58

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

Lichtensteig

Niederuzwil
Wilen
Tuttwil

Frauenfeld
Pfaffikon
Wilen
Kaltbrunn
Marwil

Wil

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau

LC Uster/ In-Team

LSC Wil

SC Diemberg
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

Schachen b. Herisau

St. Gallen
Wil

Bltschwil
Litisburg
Mulnchwilen
Birglen
Oberuzwil
Wila
Mosnang

Wil
Bronschhofen

Kaltbrunn
Butschwil
Rickenbach
Wil

LSC wil

KTV Bitschwil

Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Turgau
LSV Winterthur

LSC wil

LG Benken
SMRUN
LSC Wil
LSC Wil

Schweizersholz Run Fit Thurgau

45.50

48.02
55.47
1.03.45

55.55
57.01
57.30
.01.05
.05.08
.06.52
.07.12

_

47.21
55.00
56.00
56.13
57.44
58.20
1.10.04
1.10.57
1.16.09

54.48
58.49
1.03.17
1.09.09
1.12.51

26. Juni 2010
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Run / Bike Mosnang

Junioren

De Pizzol
Walder
Meier
Kuratli
Zehnder
Kuratli
Kuratli

Juniorinnen

Birrer
Hemmi

Jogger

Widmer
Kostezer
Brandle
Willi
Rdthemann
Hirschi
Tomczak
Hollenstein

Stefan
Ivo
Simon
Felix
Marco
Simon
Silvan

Mira
Marina

Maurus
Ramon
Silvan
Martin
Christian
Pascal
Zbigniew
Andreas

Joggerinnen

Allen
Scheiwiller
Birchler
Hedley
Naf

Klager
Oberhansli
Waschle
Odermatt
Senn
Meier

Andrea
Susanne
Bernadette
Rita
Janine
Eveline
Stefanie
Yanon
Martina
Ronja
Sarina

92
94
93
94
94
94
94

91
93

95
95
96
95
95
95
68
94

77
86
73
72
95
95
95
64
95
96
95

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

St. Gallenkappe SC Diemberg

MUhlrQti
Mosnang
MUhlrQti
Mosnang
MUhlrQti
MUhlrQti

Kreuzlingen
Rapperswil

Muhlr(ti
Mosnang
Mosnang
Dreien
Mosnang
Dreien
Fehraltorf
Muhlr(ti

Winterthur
Ebnat Kappel
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Embrach
MUhlrQti
MUhlrQti
Mosnang

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
1. Real
LR Mosnang
1. Real
1. Real

Towersports / SC Diemb

2. Sek A
2.Sek A
2. Real
2. Sek A
2. Real
2. Real

SC-Hulftegg

LSV Winterthur

2. Real
2.Sek A
2.Sek A

2. Real
2.Sek A
2.Sek A

13.57
16.15
16.35
17.07
18.11
20.07
21.58

18.32
19.27

16.04
16.12
16.48
18.22
19.19
21.38

18.50
19.44
19.55
19.56
20.41
22.06
23.26
24.28
28.17
28.18
28.19

26. Juni 2010



29

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Run / Bike Mosnang

Walking

Mosimann
Streiff

Nordicwalking

Angehrn
Brandle
Klager
Kunz
Mullis
Scheiwiller
Knoblauch

Opfer

Speedi 4

Mias

Chuck Norris

Nom-Chol Pak-"Bréandle

Speedi 3

Smilies

Mops Geschwin

Strohchdpf

Mr. Proper

SAG

Globipower

i bi & Arschloch

Peace

Ruedi 48 Winterthur
Peter 70 Degersheim
Urs 49 Mosnang
Gisela 67 Mosnang
Heidi 67 Mosnang
Bruno 54  Frasnacht
Petra 76  Niederuzwil
Irene 56 Ebnat Kappel
William 35 Forch
Plausch-Stafette
Klager Eveline 9607
Kostezer Ramon 9607
Widmer Maurus 9613
Breitenmoser Roman 9607
Odermatt Jenny 9613
Walder Christo]9613
Birrer Mia 8280
Gutknecht  Thomas9602
Meier Silvan 8596
Bischofbergel Cindy 9607
Christen Marino 9607
Oberhansli David 9607
Silvan 9607
Naf Janine 9607
Rithemann Christia 9607
Fankhauser Johann 9607
Kuratli Felix 9613
Kuratli Simon 9613
Boni Selina 9607
Niebecker  Anja 9607
Walder Regula 9613
Bdsch Robin 9607
Brandle Christia 9607
Germann Barbare 9607
Fritschi Alina 9607
Klager Kevin 9607
Zehnder Pascal 9607
Oberhansli  Stefanic9607
Senn Ronja 9613
Willi Martin 9612
Brandle Gabriel 9612
Birge Adrian 9607
Widmer Saskia 9613
Franck Daniel 9607
Gierer Linus 9607
Gisler Melanie 9614
Breitenmoser Rafael 9607
Birge Michell¢ 9607
Odermatt Martina 9613
Fust Julia 9607
Meile Emanu«96013

Zimmermann Eleonot 9601

JCW

LR Mosnang

LR Mosnang

Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
MUhlr(ti
Kreuzlingen
Bazenheid
Scherzingen
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
MUhlr(ti
Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Dreien
Dreien
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Mosnang
Mosnang
Libingen
Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Litisburg

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

1.00.59
1.02.05

59.40
1.03.43
1.03.40
1.03.42
1.02.00
1.02.39

12.06

12.28

12.29

12.34

13.04

13.13

13.15

13.19

13.35

13.46

13.53

14.03

14.15

14.17
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Run / Bike Mosnang

Speedi 5

Speedi 2

TWHG

Speedi 6

Sutterlottery

Gmr
Kurath
Tschumper
Kuratli
Oberholzer
Oberholzer
Panczel
Sennhauser
Widmer
Strassmann
Von Ah
Wittwer
Fischbacher
Hollenstein
Isenring

Happy Three FriBrandle

Green Peace

Speedi 1

Sutterlhtty

Slow Down

ka ahnig

Brandle
Kuhn
Oberhansli

51. Gelandelauf 15. Bike-Rennen 6. Walking-Event

Rebecc 9607
Barbar: 9614
Andrea: 9607
Silvan 9613
Anja 9607
Marco 9607
Ilvo 9607
Rahel 9613
Marcel 9613
Jasmin 9607
Samuel

Fabienr 9607
Martin 9607
Janine 9607
Lukas 9607
Daniela 9607
Thomas 9607
Stefanit9614
René 9607

Schoénenberg Pascal 9607
Schoénenberg Sabrina 9607
Power Peoples Alder

Michell¢9612
Meier Simon 9607
Sennhauser Janine 9613
Brandle Julia 9612
Fritsche Corina 9607
WohlgensingtSilvan 9607
Fassler Roger 9601
Hirschi Pascal 9612
Keller Carmer 9607
Fankhauser Brigitta 9607
Fischbacher Petra 9607
Fischbacher Petra 9607
Bannwart Sven 9607
Klager Stefanic9614
Meier David 9607

Mosnang
Libingen
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti

Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti

MUhlr(ti

Mosnang

Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Libingen
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Dreien
Mosnang
MUhlr(ti
Dreien
Mosnang
Mosnang
Litisburg Station
Dreien
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Mosnang
Libingen
Mosnang

14.19

14.23

14.24

14.26

14.54

14.55

15.01

15.19

15.48

16.04

16.08

16.09
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